TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA
ISIN: NO0012470089  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/19 14:46:08

Price
12.54 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.70% (0.21)

NO0012470089
TOM

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

3,670 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

SHARE(TRG)

12.61 EUR (350)
12.67 EUR (350)
12.27 EUR
12.54 EUR
12.27 EUR
12.33 EUR
12.54 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247554,204247625,215107048,204247572,215106730,215106751,215109023,257594972,257594589,257594208,257595389,257595188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012470089&ID_NOTATION=245807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ac59a1ad4a155bca94125665b9feb310cf0d990d37f1d74d86aeed9fc2fad1&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=284a6d7770f2df3f1&time=1713637205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dec5a5b0962c7c0032e6bd7ac1203cc9ea02fafb0d1bc59b3bf1cd17157f762&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44068249a928287ee&time=1713637205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=485d3eb5c92d990d1f451d53d70708e2e54238dd1386797a7740e4cbe302969c&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebdcc0131010f7ccb&time=1713637205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6377dee8de7524695d97bbe0ddc2ae1d896f639e5f07eccf68a35bc7cd6a99ff&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30b410a242e647541&time=1713637205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04caeba9299c2701ce89e01265d110485683d3200e0371ed274821ae81cc865a&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=750c782a8b8ffc595&time=1713637205&tool=RSC

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Details

2024/04/19 14:46:08

Price
12.54 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.70% (0.21)

ISIN NO0012470089
Symbol TOM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,670 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.61 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 12.67 EUR (350)
Open 12.27 EUR
High 12.54 EUR
Low 12.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.33 EUR
VWAP 12.54 EUR
Volume (pcs) 80
Trading volume 1,003.20
Number of trades 2
Last size 80
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.25% -16.77% -40.22%
Perf (abs.) +2.94 -2.49 -8.30
Beta 1.22 0.96 0.55
Volatility  76.03 59.63 49.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/14

2024/

Time

19:54

17:26

18:00

10:08

08:05

12.64 EUR (205)

13.41 EUR (2,730)
11.17 EUR (2,861)
11.88 EUR (2,448)
14.78 EUR (2024/03/26)
8.50 EUR (2024/02/13)
15.38 EUR (2023/07/04)
6.84 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.62 EUR 0.13 45
12.77 EUR  0.00 12
12.84 EUR 0.01 4
159.00 NOK 0.06 1
12.21 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29659965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29659965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252483

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

13:35

14:46

11:03

21:06

08:11

08:23

12.54 EUR 0.00

12.54 EUR 0.00

145.40 NOK 0.03

13.365 USD 0.00

1217 EUR  0.00

1219 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31769312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1632335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2547085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16692

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

N TOMRA

Contact Details
TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Drengsrudhagen 2 1385 Asker
Telefon: +47 66 79 91 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@tomra.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tove
Andersen

Espen
Gundersen
Harald
Henriksen

Helena Dreisig

Michel
Picandet

Volker
Rehrmann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Johan Carl UIf

Hjertonsson

Bjorn Matre

Bodil Sonesson
David Antony Peter
Williamson

Gigi Portela

Hege Skryseth

Pierre Couderc

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@tomra.com
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